Ref.No : 04-IST-139 Parts List
DV-T7D5N-QJ
LOC PART-CODE PART-NAME PART-DESC Model
D001 97P9553714 MANUAL OWNERS ART PAPER VR637HF
D002 97P880RN10 CABLE RF NTSC 1.0M VR637HF
D003 97P0424100 COVER ACCESSORY LD-PE T0.1(TCE) VR637HF
D004 486A716202 BATTERY AAA 1.5V(SUPERGARD) VR637HF
D007 97P9408200 IMPORTANT SAFEGUARDSPAPER VR637HF

P202 97P62T14B2 CONN HOUSING TMC-EX-B1 RECEP 2.0MM 2P VR637HF
P301 97P62G06DA CONN HOUSING GF120 FPC 1.25MM 10P VR637HF
P501 97P62T152C CONN B/B TMC-JP PLUG 2.0MM 12P VR637HF
P701 97P885X117 CONN AS 2S-2S 80MM VR637HF
P801 97P62Y04X4 CONN WAFER YW396 4P NC VR637HF
Q801 TKSC5021FR TR KSC5021F-R VR637HF
RF101 97P7613500 TUNER 3 IN 1 LGTMI-US2-S VR637HF
R805 RS02F473JS R M-OXIDE FILM 2W 47K OHM J SMALL VR637HF
SW501 5S10104100 SW MODE MMS00402ZMB0 VR637HF
SW601 5SD0101100 SW DETE MXS00921MPC0 VR637HF
S603 97P0S02500 SENSOR REEL RPI-303N VR637HF
S604 97P0S02500 SENSOR REEL RPI-303N VR637HF
T801 57M8282300 TRANS SMPS TSW-T8G5N VR637HF
VA801 D1NR10D471 VARISTOR 1NR10D471 VR637HF
CS03 HCBK103KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 0.01MF K 1608 VR637HF
CS04 HCBK471KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 470PF K 1608 VR637HF
CS07 HCFH104ZBA C CHIP CERA 25V Y5V 0.1MF Z 1608 VR637HF
CS09 HCQK201JBA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 200PF J 1608 VR637HF
C103 HCBK103KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 0.01MF K 1608 VR637HF
C104 HCFH223ZBA C CHIP CERA 25V Y5V 0.022MF Z 1608 VR637HF
C107 HCQK809DBA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 8PF D 1608 VR637HF
C109 HCBK103KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 0.01MF K 1608 VR637HF
C120 HCFH104ZBA C CHIP CERA 25V Y5V 0.1MF Z 1608 VR637HF
C121 HCFH104ZBA C CHIP CERA 25V Y5V 0.1MF Z 1608 VR637HF
C201 HCBK103KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 0.01MF K 1608 VR637HF
C203 HCBK222KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 2200PF K 1608 VR637HF
C211 HCBK471KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 470PF K 1608 VR637HF
C216 HCBK471KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 470PF K 1608 VR637HF
C217 HCFH104ZBA C CHIP CERA 25V Y5V 0.1MF Z 1608 VR637HF
C220 HCBK391KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 390PF K 1608 VR637HF
C262 HCBK103KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 0.01MF K 1608 VR637HF
C264 HCFH104ZBA C CHIP CERA 25V Y5V 0.1MF Z 1608 VR637HF
C276 HCFH104ZBA C CHIP CERA 25V Y5V 0.1MF Z 1608 VR637HF
C277 HCFH104ZBA C CHIP CERA 25V Y5V 0.1MF Z 1608 VR637HF
C278 HCFH104ZBA C CHIP CERA 25V Y5V 0.1MF Z 1608 VR637HF
C280 HCBK562KBA C CHIP CERA X7R 50V 5600PF K 1608 VR637HF
C282 HCFH104ZBA C CHIP CERA 25V Y5V 0.1MF Z 1608 VR637HF
C291 HCBK562KBA C CHIP CERA X7R 50V 5600PF K 1608 VR637HF
C294 HCFH104ZBA C CHIP CERA 25V Y5V 0.1MF Z 1608 VR637HF
C297 HCBK562KBA C CHIP CERA X7R 50V 5600PF K 1608 VR637HF
C302 HCBK391KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 390PF K 1608 VR637HF
C303 HCFH104ZBA C CHIP CERA 25V Y5V 0.1MF Z 1608 VR637HF
C311 HCFH104ZBA C CHIP CERA 25V Y5V 0.1MF Z 1608 VR637HF
C318 HCBK103KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 0.01MF K 1608 VR637HF
C319 HCBK103KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 0.01MF K 1608 VR637HF
C325 HCFH223ZBA C CHIP CERA 25V Y5V 0.022MF Z 1608 VR637HF
C328 HCBK103KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 0.01MF K 1608 VR637HF
C330 HCFH473ZBA C CHIP CERA 25V Y5V 0.047MF Z 1608 VR637HF
C332 HCFH473ZBA C CHIP CERA 25V Y5V 0.047MF Z 1608 VR637HF
C333 HCFH104ZBA C CHIP CERA 25V Y5V 0.1MF Z 1608 VR637HF
C335 HCBK103KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 0.01MF K 1608 VR637HF
C336 HCQK180JBA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 18PF J 1608 VR637HF
C337 HCBK103KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 0.01MF K 1608 VR637HF
C341 HCBK103KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 0.01MF K 1608 VR637HF
C342 HCBK103KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 0.01MF K 1608 VR637HF
C501 HCBK222KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 2200PF K 1608 VR637HF
C502 HCBK102KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 1608 VR637HF
C503 HCBK103KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 0.01MF K 1608 VR637HF
C508 HCFH104ZBA C CHIP CERA 25V Y5V 0.1MF Z 1608 VR637HF
C511 HCBK102KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 1000PF K 1608 VR637HF
Ref.No : 04-IST-139 Parts List
DV-T7D5N-QJ
LOC PART-CODE PART-NAME PART-DESC Model
C512 HCFH223ZBA C CHIP CERA 25V Y5V 0.022MF Z 1608 VR637HF
C514 HCFH223ZBA C CHIP CERA 25V Y5V 0.022MF Z 1608 VR637HF
C519 HCBK472KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 4700PF K 1608 VR637HF
C610 HCBK103KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 0.01MF K 1608 VR637HF
C614 HCBK103KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 0.01MF K 1608 VR637HF
C628 HCQK130JBA C CHIP CERA 50V CH 13PF J 1608 VR637HF
C641 HCFH223ZBA C CHIP CERA 25V Y5V 0.022MF Z 1608 VR637HF
C642 HCFH223ZBA C CHIP CERA 25V Y5V 0.022MF Z 1608 VR637HF
C643 HCFH223ZBA C CHIP CERA 25V Y5V 0.022MF Z 1608 VR637HF
C644 HCFH223ZBA C CHIP CERA 25V Y5V 0.022MF Z 1608 VR637HF
C703 HCBK103KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 0.01MF K 1608 VR637HF
C809 HCBK472KBA C CHIP CERA 50V X7R 4700PF K 1608 VR637HF
C810 HCFH473ZBA C CHIP CERA 25V Y5V 0.047MF Z 1608 VR637HF
C819 HCBF683KBA C CHIP CERA X7R 16V 0.068MF K 1608 VR637HF
IC251 1AN3663--- IC HIFI AN3663 VR637HF
IC301 1LA71205-- IC A/V LA71205M VR637HF
IC603 14ATM24D08 IC EPROM ATM24D08 VR637HF
IC701 1PT6955--- IC DRIVER PT6955(LED DRIVR) VR637HF
RJ003 HRFS000-BA R CHIP 1/16  0 OHM 1608 VR637HF
RJ004 HRFS000-BA R CHIP 1/16  0 OHM 1608 VR637HF
RS02 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
RS03 HRFS222JBA R CHIP 1/16  2.2K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R103 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R104 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R109 HRFS750JBA R CHIP 1/16W 75 OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R201 HRFS912JBA R CHIP 1/16  9.1K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R202 HRFS912JBA R CHIP 1/16  9.1K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R203 HRFS334JBA R CHIP 1/16  330K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R205 HRFS273JBA R CHIP 1/16  27K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R206 HRFS821JBA R CHIP 1/16  820 OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R212 HRFS113JBA R CHIP 1/16  11K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R220 HRFS223JBA R CHIP 1/16  22K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R221 HRFS273JBA R CHIP 1/16  27K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R223 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R229 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R230 HRFS223JBA R CHIP 1/16  22K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R231 HRFS181JBA R CHIP 1/16  180 OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R235 HRFS622JBA R CHIP 1/16W 6.2K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R253 HRFS123JBA R CHIP 1/16  12K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R255 HRFS123JBA R CHIP 1/16  12K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R257 HRFS123JBA R CHIP 1/16  12K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R259 HRFS123JBA R CHIP 1/16  12K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R265 HRFS362JBA R CHIP 1/16 3.6K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R270 HRFS362JBA R CHIP 1/16 3.6K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R301 HRFS363JBA R CHIP 1/16  36K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R302 HRFS202JBA R CHIP 1/16  2K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R303 HRFS182JBA R CHIP 1/16  1.8K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R305 HRFS104JBA R CHIP 1/16  100K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R309 HRFS182JBA R CHIP 1/16  1.8K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R310 HRFS684JBA R CHIP 1/16  680K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R313 HRFS822JBA R CHIP 1/16  8.2K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R322 HRFS132JBA R CHIP 1/16  1.3K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R329 HRFS472JBA R CHIP 1/16  4.7K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R333 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R335 HRFS104JBA R CHIP 1/16  100K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R501 HRFS332JBA R CHIP 1/16  3.3K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R514 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R516 HRFS431JBA R CHIP 1/16 430 OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R601 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R602 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R618 HRFS201JBA R CHIP 1/16  200 OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R619 HRFS273JBA R CHIP 1/16  27K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R620 HRFS201JBA R CHIP 1/16  200 OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R621 HRFS273JBA R CHIP 1/16  27K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R706 HRFS473JBA R CHIP 1/16  47K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R728 HRFS473JBA R CHIP 1/16  47K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R729 HRFS473JBA R CHIP 1/16  47K OHM J 1608 VR637HF
R733 HRFS750JBA R CHIP 1/16W 75 OHM J 1608 VR637HF
CS05 CEXF1C470A C ELECTRO 16V RSM 47MF (5X7) TP VR637HF

C808 CMXL2G333K C MYLAR 400V MEU 0.033MF K VR637HF
C811 CMXM2A393J C MYLAR 100V 0.039MF J (TP) VR637HF
C812 CEXF1H479A C ELECTRO 50V RSM 4.7MF 4X7 VR637HF
C815 CEXK1J220L C ELECTRO 63V 22UF KXL VR637HF
C816 CEXF1A471V C ELECTRO 10V RSS 470MF 8X11.5 VR637HF
C817 CEXF1E101V C ELECTRO 25V RSS 100MF (6.3X11) TP VR637HF
C822 CEXF1C470A C ELECTRO 16V RSM 47MF (5X7) TP VR637HF
C824 CEXF1E470V C ELECTRO 25V RSS 47MF (5X11) TP VR637HF
Ref.No : 04-IST-139 Parts List
DV-T7D5N-QJ
LOC PART-CODE PART-NAME PART-DESC Model
C828 CEXF1A471V C ELECTRO 10V RSS 470MF 8X11.5 VR637HF
C829 CEXF1E470V C ELECTRO 25V RSS 47MF (5X11) TP VR637HF
F801 5FWPS2022L FUSE PLASTIC TUBE WRL 2A 250V TL LT-5, SR-5 VR637HF
IC802 1KA431AZ-- IC REGULATOR KA431AZ VR637HF
LS02 5CPX680J2T COIL PEAKING 68UH(BLU-BLK) VR637HF
L101 5CPX150J-- COIL PEAKING 15UH J (RADIAL) VR637HF
L102 5CPX100J2T COIL PEAKING 10UH(BRN-BLK) VR637HF
L103 5CPX688K2T COIL PEAKING 0.68UH(BLU-SILV) VR637HF
L104 5CPX561J-- COIL PEAKING 560UH 5MM J RADIAL VR637HF
L202 5CPX820J-- COIL PEAKING 82UH J (RADIAL) VR637HF
L251 5CPX680J2T COIL PEAKING 68UH(BLU-BLK) VR637HF
L252 5CPX680J2T COIL PEAKING 68UH(BLU-BLK) VR637HF
L304 5CPX101J-- COIL PEAKING PL 100UH J (TAPPING) VR637HF
L305 5CPX101J2T COIL PEAKING 100UH(BRN-BRN) VR637HF
L307 5CPX101J2T COIL PEAKING 100UH(BRN-BRN) VR637HF
L601 5CPX120J-- COIL PEAKING 12UH J (RADIAL) VR637HF
L804 56C220K686 COIL CHOKE 22UH K 27.5X0.4D VR637HF
Q101 TZTA1266Y- TR KTA1266Y- (AUTO)(1015Y) VR637HF
Q201 TZTA1266Y- TR KTA1266Y- (AUTO)(1015Y) VR637HF
Q202 TZTC3202Y- TR KTC3202Y (AUTO)(1959Y) VR637HF

D807 DZUZ3R0BSB DIODE ZENER UZ-3.0BSB(3.01-3.22V) VR637HF
D808 DZN4148--- DIODE 1N4148 AUTO 52MM VR637HF
D811 DZGDZP18B- DIODE ZENER GDZP18B1 VR637HF
D812 D1SS244--- DIODE 1SS244 VR637HF
D815 DZUZ5R1BSB DIODE ZENER UZ-5.1BSB(4.97-5.18V) VR637HF
D816 DZN4148--- DIODE 1N4148 AUTO 52MM VR637HF
D817 DZUZ13BSB- DIODE ZENER UZ-13BSB(12.59-13.16V) VR637HF
D819 DZUZ33BSB- DIODE ZENER UZ-33BSB(30.32-31.38V) VR637HF
D821 DZ1F3E---- DIODE FR 1F3E VR637HF
D824 DZN4004--- DIODE 1N4004(AUTO),(DAEBO) VR637HF
D825 DZN4004--- DIODE 1N4004(AUTO),(DAEBO) VR637HF
L303 5PB13857-- COIL BEAD BI3857(AXIAL) VR637HF
L306 5PB13857-- COIL BEAD BI3857(AXIAL) VR637HF
L603 5PB13857-- COIL BEAD BI3857(AXIAL) VR637HF
L805 5PB13857-- COIL BEAD BI3857(AXIAL) VR637HF
L806 5CPZ680K04 COIL PEAKING 68UH K (AXIAL 3.5MM) VR637HF
L807 85801060TA WIRE COPPER 0.6X52MM TAPING VR637HF
L808 85801060TA WIRE COPPER 0.6X52MM TAPING VR637HF
R101 RD-AZ243J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 24K OHM J VR637HF
R102 RD-AZ750J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 75 OHM J VR637HF
R106 RD-4Z471J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 470 OHM J VR637HF
R107 RD-4Z471J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 470 OHM J VR637HF
R108 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J VR637HF
R111 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J VR637HF
R112 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J VR637HF
R158 RD-AZ303J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 30K OHM J VR637HF
R204 RD-AZ111J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 110 OHM J VR637HF
R211 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J VR637HF
R213 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J VR637HF
R222 RD-AZ561J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 560 OHM J VR637HF
R224 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J VR637HF
R227 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J VR637HF
R228 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J VR637HF
R254 RD-AZ563J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 56K OHM J VR637HF
R256 RD-AZ563J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 56K OHM J VR637HF
R258 RD-AZ563J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 56K OHM J VR637HF
R260 RD-AZ563J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 56K OHM J VR637HF
R263 RD-AZ333J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 33K OHM J VR637HF
R264 RD-AZ561J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 560 OHM J VR637HF
R266 RD-AZ561J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 560 OHM J VR637HF
R268 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J VR637HF
R269 RD-AZ392J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 3.9K OHM J VR637HF
R271 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J VR637HF
R273 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J VR637HF
R304 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J VR637HF
R306 RD-AZ823J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 82K OHM J VR637HF
R307 RD-AZ222J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 2.2K OHM J VR637HF
R308 RD-AZ182J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1.8K OHM J VR637HF
R311 RD-AZ122J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1.2K OHM J VR637HF
R312 RD-AZ182J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1.8K OHM J VR637HF
R314 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J VR637HF
R315 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J VR637HF
R316 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J VR637HF
R317 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J VR637HF
Ref.No : 04-IST-139 Parts List
DV-T7D5N-QJ
LOC PART-CODE PART-NAME PART-DESC Model
R318 RD-AZ183J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 18K OHM J VR637HF
R319 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J VR637HF
R320 RD-AZ183J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 18K OHM J VR637HF
R323 85801060TA WIRE COPPER 0.6X52MM TAPING VR637HF
R324 RD-AZ473J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 47K OHM J VR637HF
R325 RD-AZ393J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 39K OHM J VR637HF
R326 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J VR637HF
R330 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J VR637HF
R331 RD-AZ363J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 36K OHM J VR637HF
R332 RD-AZ132J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1.3K OHM J VR637HF
R502 RD-AZ131J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 130 OHM J VR637HF
R503 RD-AZ131J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 130 OHM J VR637HF
R504 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J VR637HF
R507 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J VR637HF
R508 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J VR637HF
R509 RD-AZ473J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 47K OHM J VR637HF
R510 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J VR637HF
R511 RD-AZ473J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 47K OHM J VR637HF
R512 RD-AZ912J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 9.1K OHM J VR637HF
R513 RN-AZ103F- R METAL FILM 1/6 10K OHM F VR637HF
R515 RD-AZ203J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 20K OHM J VR637HF
R519 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J VR637HF
R605 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J VR637HF
R606 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J VR637HF
R607 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J VR637HF
R608 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J VR637HF
R609 RD-AZ201J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 200 OHM J VR637HF
R610 RD-AZ105J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1M OHM J VR637HF
R611 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J VR637HF
R626 RD-AZ244J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 240K OHM J VR637HF
R627 RD-AZ244J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 240K OHM J VR637HF
R628 RD-AZ244J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 240K OHM J VR637HF
R629 RD-AZ244J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 240K OHM J VR637HF
R632 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J VR637HF
R633 RD-AZ474J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 470K OHM J VR637HF
R639 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J VR637HF
R640 RD-AZ202J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 2K OHM J VR637HF
R641 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J VR637HF
R642 RD-AZ104J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100K OHM J VR637HF
R649 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J VR637HF
R650 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J VR637HF
R660 RD-AZ113J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 11K OHM J VR637HF
R661 RD-AZ203J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 20K OHM J VR637HF
R662 RD-AZ203J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 20K OHM J VR637HF
R668 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J VR637HF
R730 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J VR637HF
R801 RC-2Z335KP R CARBON COMP 1/2 3.3M OHM K VR637HF
R802 RD-4Z104J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 100K OHM J VR637HF
R803 RD-4Z104J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 100K OHM J VR637HF
R804 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J VR637HF
R806 RD-2Z560JS R CARBON FILM 1/2 56 OHM J SMALL VR637HF
R807 RD-2Z560JS R CARBON FILM 1/2 56 OHM J SMALL VR637HF
R808 RD-AZ681J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 680 OHM J VR637HF
R809 RD-4Z100J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 10 OHM J VR637HF
R810 RD-AZ470J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 47 OHM J VR637HF
R811 RD-AZ470G- R CARBON FILM 1/6 47 OHM G VR637HF
R812 RD-AZ182G- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1.8K OHM G VR637HF
R813 RD-AZ132G- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1.3K OHM G VR637HF
R814 RD-4Z201J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 200 OHM J VR637HF
R815 RD-4Z123J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 12K OHM J VR637HF
R816 RD-4Z123J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 12K OHM J VR637HF
R819 RD-AZ272J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 2.7K OHM J VR637HF
U001 97P65302MA PCB MAIN 330X199X1.6T VR637HF
D823 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING VR637HF